PureFlo® Nylon Cartridges
PureFlo® Nylon Cartridges are highly-retentive,
naturally hydrophilic nylon membrane filters that have
been specially designed for critical applications. The
nylon membrane in an all-polypropylene construction
provides excellent chemical compatibility and superior
flow per unit area as compared to other membrane
cartridges. No adhesives, binders, or surfactants are

PureFlo® Nylon Cartridges
B19    Rev 2019.01
PureFlo Nylon Cartridge Ordering Guide
0
5
10
15
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
0 2 4 6 8 10
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
PureFlo Nylon Cartridge
GPM
BarPSID
LPM
D
iff
er
en
tia
l
Pr
es
su
re
Flow Rate @22°C, 1cp Fluid
0.1
0.2
0.45
0.65
1.0
Regulatory Compliance:
Manufactured from materials that conform to the requirements of 21 CFR Part 177 of the U.S. Code of
Federal Regulations and USP Class VI Biological Test for Plastic.
Sterilization & Autoclaving:
The filters can be sterilized by autoclaving for up to 5 cycles at 125 °C (257 °F) for 30 minutes. The
filters can also be sterilized by steam-in-place procedure up to 3 cycles at 135 °C (275 °F) for 30 min-
utes at less than 0.3 bar (4.35 psi) differential pressure. The filters can also sanitized by hot water or
common chemicals that are compatible with filter components.
PureFlo Nylon Filters Removal Rating End Modifications Length O-Ring / Gasket Materials Package Qty Options
Cartridge 05 - 0.05 micron 0 = 222 O-Ring Flat 1 - 10" E = EPDM 1= 1pc/ pack - 5 = SS Insert
MCN = Ny lon 10 - 0.10 micron 3 = 222 O-Ring w /tabs Spear 2 - 20" N = Buna N -RI = RFID Chip
w / PP construction 20 - 0.20 micron 5 = 222 O-Ring Spear 3 - 30" P = Perox ide Cured EPDM
50 - 0.45 micron 6 = 226 O-Ring Flat 4 - 40" Q = Platinum Cured Silicon
65 - 0.65 micron 7 = 226 O-Ring Spear 5 = 5" S = Silicone
80 - 0.80 micron 8 = 223 O-Ring Flat 9 = 9.75" T = TEV or FEP Gasket
1X  - 1.2 micron F = DOE Flat Gasket U = TES*
S = SOE Flat Gasket V = Fluoroelastomer
Z = SOE Internal O-ring Flat **
Example - PureFlo Ny lon filter, 10", 0.2 micron cartridge, w ith 2-222 Silicone o-ring, Flat end cap, and no insert w ould be MCN2001S1
* - not av ailable in Code Z  ** - only  av ailable in 5", 9.75", 10" and 20", retrofit for DOE housings
.
International Filter Products
.
 7914 Ajay Dr., Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
Email: sales@internationalfilterproducts.com